PO

-)( Cigna.

Major Medical
Plans

Group Plans from LI _F E}

Sy
Administered by  Benefi

_ $500 EPO $750 EPO $1,000 EPO $1,500 EPO

Deductible - Individual
Deductible - Family

Preventative

Primary & Specialist Visit

Telemedicine
Urgent Care
Labs/X-Rays

Emergency Room

Mental Health

Out & Inpatient Services

AGES
18-29

AGES
30-44

AGES
45-54

AGES
99 - 64

Generic RX

Employee

Emp + Spouse
Emp + Children
Family
Employee

Emp + Spouse
Emp + Children
Family
Employee

Emp + Spouse
Emp + Children
Family
Employee

Emp + Spouse
Emp + Children
Family

Doctor Finder Tool

$500
$1,000
Covered 100%

$50 Copay After Deductible

Free & Unlimited

$50 Copay After Deductible

$25/$50

$1,000 Copay After Deductible
$50 Copay After Deductible

$2,500 After Deductible

$0

$429.00
$789.00
$779.00
$1,059.00
$489.00
$829.00
$819.00
$1,119.00
$519.00
$869.00
$859.00
$1,169.00
$569.00
$889.00
$869.00
$1,209.00

Benefit Summary

$750
$1,500
Covered 100%

$50 Copay After Deductible

Free & Unlimited

$50 Copay After Deductible
$25/$50 Copay After Deductible
$1,000 Copay After Deductible
$50 Copay After Deductible

$2,500 After Deductible

$0

$409.00
$769.00
$759.00
$1,039.00
$469.00
$799.00
$789.00
$1,089.00
$499.00
$839.00
$829.00
$1,149.00
$549.00
$869.00
$849.00
$1,169.00

Benefit Summary

$1,000
$2,000

Covered 100%

$50 Copay After Deductible
Free & Unlimited

$50 Copay After Deductible
$25/$50 Copay After Deductible = $25/$50 Copay After Deductible
$1,000 Copay After Deductible  $1,000 Copay After Deductible
$50 Copay After Deductible

$2,500 After Deductible

$0

$389.00
$749.00
$739.00
$1,019.00
$449.00
$779.00
$769.00

$1,059.00

$479.00
$819.00
$809.00
$1,129.00
$529.00
$849.00
$839.00

$1,149.00

Benefit Summary

$1,500
$3,000
Covered 100%
$50 Copay After Deductible
Free & Unlimited
$50 Copay After Deductible

$50 Copay After Deductible
$2,500 After Deductible
$0

$369.00
$729.00
$719.00
$999.00
$419.00
$759.00
$743.00
$1,039.00
$459.00
$809.00
$789.00
$1,109.00
$509.00
$839.00
$799.00
$1,129.00

Benefit Summary


https://hcpdirectory.cigna.com/web/public/consumer/directory/search
https://administration123.com/media/1448/MVP/Brochures/EPO_500_Rates.pdf
https://administration123.com/media/1448/MVP/Brochures/EPO_750_Rates.pdf
https://administration123.com/media/1448/MVP/Brochures/EPO_1000_Rates.pdf
https://administration123.com/media/1448/MVP/Brochures/EPO_1500_Rates.pdf



