

Group Plans from

Administered by Benefit Health Plan, Inc

		/1			Administrators
		\$500 EPO	\$750 EPO	\$1,000 EPO	\$1,500 EPO
Deductible - Individual		\$500	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,500
Deductible - Family		\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$3,000
Preventative		Covered 100%	Covered 100%	Covered 100%	Covered 100%
Primary & Specialist Visit		\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible
Telemedicine		Free & Unlimited	Free & Unlimited	Free & Unlimited	Free & Unlimited
Urgent Care		\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible
Labs/X-Rays		\$25/\$50	\$25/\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$25/\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$25/\$50 Copay After Deductible
Emergency Room		\$1,000 Copay After Deductible	\$1,000 Copay After Deductible	\$1,000 Copay After Deductible	\$1,000 Copay After Deductible
Mental Health		\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible	\$50 Copay After Deductible
Out & Inpatient Services		\$2,500 After Deductible	\$2,500 After Deductible	\$2,500 After Deductible	\$2,500 After Deductible
Generic RX		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
AGES 18 - 29		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	***	4000	****
	Employee	\$429.00	\$409.00	\$389.00	\$369.00
	Emp + Spouse	\$789.00	\$769.00	\$749.00	\$729.00
	Emp + Children	\$779.00	\$759.00	\$739.00	\$719.00
	Family	\$1,059.00	\$1,039.00	\$1,019.00	\$999.00
AGES 30 - 44	Employee	\$489.00	\$469.00	\$449.00	\$419.00
	Emp + Spouse	\$829.00	\$799.00	\$779.00	\$759.00
	Emp + Children	\$819.00	\$789.00	\$769.00	\$743.00
	Family	\$1,119.00	\$1,089.00	\$1,059.00	\$1,039.00
AGES 45 - 54	Employee	\$519.00	\$499.00	\$479.00	\$459.00
	Emp + Spouse	\$869.00	\$839.00	\$819.00	\$809.00
	Emp + Children	\$859.00	\$829.00	\$809.00	\$789.00
	Family	\$1,169.00	\$1,149.00	\$1,129.00	\$1,109.00
AGES 55 - 64	Employee	\$569.00	\$549.00	\$529.00	\$509.00
	Emp + Spouse	\$889.00	\$869.00	\$849.00	\$839.00
	Emp + Children	\$869.00	\$849.00	\$839.00	\$799.00
	Family	\$1,209.00	\$1,169.00	\$1,149.00	\$1,129.00
Doctor Finder Tool		Benefit Summary	Benefit Summary	Benefit Summary	Benefit Summary